Hall of Fame Inducted Members (category)

CATEGORY INDUCTEE PLACE YEAR

Administrator
Addis, Fred G. (posthumous) Wichita 1985
Albertson, John Basehor 2005
Bateman, Ralph Fredonia 1978
Bevan, Earl R. Pittsburg 1982
Bishop, Herbert H. "Herb" Manhattan 1977
Bowden, Rick (posthumous) Waverly, NE 2014
Brown, Dick Topeka 1998
Carpenter, Clayton E. (posthumous) Wichita 1981
Channell, Wesley "Dick" Kansas City 1979
Chestnut, Early M. Beloit 1976
Deever, Harold Junction City 1990
Durbin, Brice Columbus 1977
Durbin, Brice B. Barrington, IL 1979
Forker, Marvin P. "Barney" Ottawa 1977
Gilstrap, Dean Arkansas City 1995
Hartman, Nelson Topeka 1996
Haydock, Gene Fredonia 1997
Johnson, Wallace R. "Bob" Olathe 1984
Karl, Mike Hays 2008
Karns, Henry D. Junction City 1981
Kastle, Mike Parsons 2015
Kopelk, Carl Topeka 1975
McColey, Vaughn E. Smith Center 1976
McConnell, William Winfield 1975
McElroy, Dr. Wilbur A. Topeka 1978
Mulvany, Blake Kansas City 2005
Newcomer, Art Shawnee Mission 1997
Patterson, Raymond Burdett 2011
Pearce, Kaye B. Pea Ridge, AR 2001
Peterson, Milo E. Buffalo 1984
Riekenberg, J. C. Dodge City 2000
Roderick, Myron Stillwater, OK 2000
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Romine, Reggie
Rorabaugh, R. D. "Rocky"
Sisk, Victor

Stanton, Laurence L.
Stevens, Evan R.
Summervill, John
Thomas, E. A.

Toalson, Frank

Vaughn, Tillman H. "Curley"
Vinson, Wanda May
Wolfe, Charles G.

Wolgast, Dewey

Pennington, Glen
Prather, Tim
Price, William C.
Steffens, Don
Swenson, Carol
Terry, Paul

True, Susan

Akins, Keith E.
Baker, Jim

Balzer, Harold "Buck"
Bane, Randy

Barton, Henry L.
Bechard, Bill (posthumous)
Bender, Herb L.
Berg, Carl P "Phil"
Billinger, Al
Bingesser, Jon

Blide, Keith

Bowen, Ron

Braum, Maryalice

Buller, Edward E.

Hernando, FL
Hays
Lawrence
Dodge City
Independence
Hutchinson
Topeka
Dodge City
Winfield
Topeka
Bucklin

Marysville

Emporia
Sedan
Topeka
Andover
McPherson

Emporia

Kansas City, MO

Topeka
Buhler

Buhler

Rolla

Pretty Prairie
Clyde

Bella Vista, AK
Overland Park
Hays

Beloit

St. John
Holton
Denison

Clyde

2017
1998
2013
1977
1976
1998
1975
1975
1977
1984
1987
1975

1979
1980
1986
2011
2017
2007
2017

1991
2006
1982
2010
1977
2000
1989
1987
1997
2016
1995
2008
1976
1986
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Cairns, Edmund A. Hutchinson 1976
Clohecy, Kenneth E. (Gene) Shawnee Mission 1986
Coleman, Beth (posthumous) Haven 1997
Congleton, William "Bill" Manhattan 2002
Corrigan, Johnnie Powhattan 1975
Crespino, Craig (posthumous) Girard 2008
Crespino, Frank Pittsburg 2000
Dahlsten, Ron Lindsborg 1995
Davis, Leslie Jr. Sedan 2009
Dawson, Nicholas "Nick" Lyndon 2002
Dennis, Ralph Olathe 1994
Deterding, Kermit Wellsville 2008
Detter, Morris Nickerson 1975
Doyle, William Douglass 1990
Durham, J. R. "Jake" Norton 1992
Dyck, Emice J. Salina 1979
Elder, Keith C. Salina 1986
Emmot, Walter "Kayo" Independence 1981
Frazier, Jay L. McPherson 1987
Freeman, Bill LeRoy 2005
Friend, Larry Syracuse 2004
Gabel, Larry Colby 2011
Garman, Larry Pittsburg 2002
Gish, Merlin (posthumous) Shawnee Mission 1995
Goldsmith, Wendell WaKeeney 1996
Hanson, Homer P. Marysville 1976
Hawkins, Ernest Fort Scott 2013
Haylett, Ward Manhattan 1979
Henry, Ray F. Medicine Lodge 1977
Hesser, LaVerne Fredonia 1975
Hieger, Marie El Dorado 1994
Hodges, Troy Kansas City 2006
Hollowell, F. Robert Wichita 1984
Honomichl, Ginny Baldwin 2012
Howell, Fred Bucklin 1980
John, David "Gene" Fredonia 1999
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Johnson, David Osborne 1993
Johnson, Harold Topeka 2001
Jones, Phyllis Junction City 1996
Kaiser, Layton Hays 2009
Kelly, Thomas "Tom" Hutchinson 1983
Kitchener, Laureli Concordia 2010
Krafels, Joe Hutchinson 1990
Kramer, Woodrow "Woody" Hutchinson 1991
Kriwiel, Ed (posthumous) Wichita 2009
Krob, Jim Hays 2016
Krug, William "Bill" Medicine Lodge 2002
Lawrence, Art L. Mission 1977
Lindley, Frank L. Newton 1976
Locke, John H. Natoma 1983
Logan, Charles D. "Chuck" Topeka 1982
Logue, Errol Leavenworth 2015
Long, Cliff Edna 1990
Louderback, JC Arkansas City 2016
Ludwig, Brian (posthumous) Beloit 1988
Lundy, William G. Salina 1986
Maska, James (posthumous) Hays 1996
McCall, Alvin Goodland 1988
McClure, H. Deana Olathe 1988
McDonald, Harry Arma 1999
McDonald, James El Dorado 1975
Miller, Duwane Derby 2003
Moore, Aima G. Newton 1976
Morris, Amos Russell 1983
Morris, Clarence "Ark" Johnson 2003
Naylor, Gail Topeka 2016
Paden, Jonn Radium 1975
Palmer, Harold "Hal" Hays 1983
Palmer, Paul E. Kansas City, KS 1989
Phillippi, Peter L. Salina 1976
Porter, Chuck Buhler 2014
Pryor, Cecil Fredonia 1975
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Purdy, Richard

Railsback, Gertrude
Ravenscroft, John

Reep, Joan "Jo"

Rich, Larry

Rosell, Benny

Sanderson, Ernest
Schlobohm, Laura M.
Schrag, Joe

Schroeder, Larry

Sebelius, Maxine

Selves, Lester

Shenk, Henry A.

Shublom, Walter "Walt" R.
Sigle, Garry

Simpler, Alvie "Al"

Smith, Wesley (posthumous)
Snodgrass, Francis "Fritz"
Stark, Marvin (posthumous)
Steele, S. M. "Mac"

Stewart, L. Raymond "Stewie"
Stiles, Dale "Doc"

Strano, Tamra

Stucky, Edwin

Taylor, Larry A.

Thomas, Ollie C.
Thompson, Solomon Henry
Timmons, Robert L. "Timmy"
Unruh, Otto D.

Urban, Joe

Wells, Joan

Welton, Wallace "Rocky"
Wilson, Merwin H.

Woolard, Allan O. "Al"
Young, William L.

Zamrzla, Anthony

Green Valley, AZ

Oberlin
Yreka, CA
Larned
Ashland
Baldwin
Newton
Reading
Wakarusa
Frankfort
Almena
Fontana
Lawrence
Kansas City
Manhattan
Junction City
Eureka
Wichita
Colby
Osawatomie
Courtland
lola
Baytown, TX
Moundridge
Overland Park
Winfield
Kansas City
Lawrence
Newton
Meade
Lawrence
Abilene
Larned
Lawrence
Leavenworth

Salina

2013
1993
1990
2010
1999
2006
1979
1989
2010
2011
1987
1978
1977
1983
2012
1988
1991
1982
1993
1977
1985
1978
2009
1978
1989
1977
1981
1989
1976
1979
2003
2005
1977
1977
1992
1975
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Official
Ary, Paul (Posthumously) Lewis 2004
Astle, Pierce W. "Buck" Newton 1977
Becker, Eldon Dodge City 2000
Boatwright, Paul Topeka 1975
Carlin, Kenneth "Red" Bucklin 1979
Corbett, Donald Wichita 2006
Cox, Orlis C. Ottawa 1976
Currier, S. Floyd "Newt" Topeka 1976
Grusing, Meredith (posthumous) Wichita 2017
Gudgen, Prentice E. Pittsburg 1987
Harper, Bruce Pryor, OK 2005
May, Gerald "Jerry" (posthumous) Wichita 2002
Medill, George Leavenworth 1999
Misak, Dale (Posthumously) Caldwell 2004
Porter, Max Phillipsburg 2003
Reichart, Jerry (posthumous) Topeka 1997
Rich, Joseph McPherson 1976
Smith, Victor Lucas 1980
Stone, Clemma Arkansas City 2017
Valentine, Gene Napels, FL 2007
Wauthier, Raymond Manhattan 1992
Weyer, Gordon W. Centralia 1977

Student
Baker, W. Thane Dallas, TX 1977
Barnes, Bill Wetmore 1980
Beisel, Monty Douglass 2004
Bloss, Emily Wellsville 2004
Born, Bert Peoria, IL 1996
Buckingham, Jeff Gardner 2008
Bumgarner, Rene Wichita 1994
Carson, Janell Smith Fredonia 1975
Coffman, Paul Greenbay, WI 1985
Cromwell, Nolan Ransom 1975
Cunningham, Glenn Conway, AR 1984
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Daniels, Jeanne M. Valley Center 1985
Davidson, Lorraine Buhler 1978
Deckert, Alysun Seattle, WA 2015
Dees, Elwyn N. Hanover 1976
Dickey, Lynn Lenexa 1980
Douglas, Melvin Topeka 1988
Duell, Doug Burlington, CO 1998
Fletcher, Arthur A. Junction City 1976
Francis, Alex Hays 1978
Gray, Lindsay Beloit 2013
Grogan, Steven J. Ottawa 1976
Hall, Dale Palm Coast, FL 1993
Hall-Crippen, Chris Lincoln, NE 1998
Harris, Lori Lowrey Wichita 1993
Hedrick, Douglas M. Shawnee Mission 1985
Herzog, Dean Lansing 1975
Hood, Alberta (Williams) Bartlesville, OK 1979
Jennifer (Gruver) Kirkpatrick Junction City 2014
Johnson, Thayne "Clint" Leawood 2007
Jones, Kari Pratt 2001
Lehning, Shalee Manhattan 2013
Martin, Dodie Johnson 2003
Mehringer, Peter Joseph Los Angeles, CA 1982
Miller, Ralph H. Chanute 1976
Mortimer, Amy West Roxbury, MA 2007
Myers, Sandra Little River 1981
Neihouse, Jim Downs 2010
Oberhelman, Amy Manhattan 2012
Ohlde, Nicole Minneapolis, MN 2009
Orozco, Ben Brookline, MA 2007
Paradis, Ron E. Topeka 1977
Ryun, Jim Wichita 1975
Sadecki, Raymond M. Kansas City 1976
San Romani, Archie Eugene, OR 2001
Sexton, Linwood Sedgwick 1980
Shay, Brian Paola 2016
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Simien, Wayne Lawrence 2012
Stiles, Jackie Claflin 2001
Switzer, Veryl Manhattan 1995
Vinson, Clardy B. Topeka 1992
Wallace, Leesa Lincoln 1975
Wecker, Kendra Norman, OK 2011
Wisnewski, Shawnee (Call) Jamestown, ND 1992
Woodard, Lynette Wichita 1981
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